Bib No.
535
522
529
527
536
532
534
517
519
528
530
526
518
516
525

Bib No.
565
563
546
566
560
562
561
559
567
557
555
558
564
553

Qatar Running Series - Oola Challenge 2017

LOSAIL INTERNATIONAL CIRCUIT

Name

Helene Baigent

Nazra Sultana

Hessa Al-Thani
Christiane Muck
Mylah Mahmood

Zetti Azeera

Jamal Nanaeva
Afzana Anum Anuar
Kausar Tahir
Shariahtulhayat Esa
Nor Al Hidayah binti Tohiran
Asma almaadid
Aljazzi Fetais

Cheryl Mariano
Temadher Almaadeed

Name

Sam English

Aliya Qutub

Nadia Amin
Shamma H Al-Hitmi
Saima Habib
Christina Munk Mortensen
Hind Alsaad
Norashikin Razali
Hessa Al-Hitmi
Fatma Abdulsattar
Nadia Williams
Shamma Al Al

Iffat Davies

Aisha Al-Musallam

Race 4

Tuesday 4 April 2017

Distance
5K Open
5K Open
5K Open
5K Open
5K Open
5K Open
5K Open
5K Open
5K Open
5K Open
5K Open
5K Open
5K Open
5K Open
5K Open

Distance
3K Open
3K Open
3K Open
3K Open
3K Open
3K Open
3K Open
3K Open
3K Open
3K Open
3K Open
3K Open
3K Open
3K Open

Nationality
Kiwi
British
Qatari
German
Malaysian
Malaysian
Kyrgyzstan
Malaysia
Canadian
Malaysian
Malaysia
Qatari
Qatari
Filipino
Qatari

Nationality
Canadian
American

British
Qatari
British

Danish
Qatari

Malaysian

Qatari
Qatari
British
Qatari
British
Qatari

Time
0:25:15
0:25:56
0:27:33
0:30:48
0:30:53
0:31:50
0:32:45
0:36:48
0:38:10
0:39:09
0:39:45
0:39:55
0:40:57
0:43:20
0:45:19

Time
0:14:20
0:16:21
0:17:30
0:20:30
0:20:43
0:20:53
0:21:00
0:23:15
0:24:26
0:25:32
0:25:40
0:26:15
0:28:15
0:31:18

Position
F1
F2
F3

Position
F1
F2
F3



Bib No.
578
575
581
582
579
584
583
574
573
580
576

Bib No.
591
588
590
593
594
592

Name

Khadijah Mia

Puteri Qamillya Ulfa
Ziyan Qutub
Fatema Nanaeva
Aasiyah Mia

Myra Mohammad Aizal
Zara Rahim

Puteri Qistina Alya
Fatima Zahara Amin
Aireese Zulaikha
Hajer Al Ghanem

Name

Faatimah Mia
Ibrahim Ali Amin
Hind Al Ghanem
Hamad Al-lbrahim
Dana Oadre
Noora Al-lbrahim

Distance
3K Juniors
3K Juniors
3K Juniors
3K Juniors
3K Juniors
3K Juniors
3K Juniors
3K Juniors
3K Juniors
3K Juniors
3K Juniors

Distance
1K Juniors
1K Juniors
1K Juniors
1K Juniors
1K Juniors
1K Juniors

Nationality

British
Malaysian
American

Kyrgyzstan

British
Malaysian
Canadian
Malaysian

British
Malaysian

Qatari

Nationality

British
British
Qatari
Qatari
Qatari
Qatari

Time
0:14:40
0:15:10
0:15:18
0:15:40
0:15:42
0:16:50
0:16:53
0:17:40
0:18:20
0:25:10
0:26:15

Time
00:05:25
00:05:40
00:09:27
00:10:00
00:10:07
00:13:30

Position
F1
F2
F3

Position
F1
M1
F2
M2
F3



